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1st RACE  09/10/19 4th Race 15/01/19

pts

Race 

No pts

Race 

No

25 16 Dylan Champion 3.04 25 #N/A #N/A

24 131 Dylon Crombie 3.07 24 #N/A #N/A

23 132 Anoush Sanjeev 3.25 23 #N/A #N/A

22 115 Benjamin Tanner 4.08 22 #N/A #N/A

21 40 Freddie Fleming 5.16 21 #N/A #N/A
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2nd RACE  13/11/2019 5th RACE 12/02/19

pts

Race 

No Time pts

Race 

No Time

25 16 Dylan Champion 3.04 25 #N/A #N/A

24 131 Dylon Crombie 3.21 24 #N/A #N/A

23 163 Theo Alfonso-Corlles 3.25 23 #N/A #N/A

22 169 Ewan Botha 3.27 22 #N/A #N/A

21 165 Kyron Allen 3.34 22

20 166 MuhammadPirbhl 3.34 20

19 171 Aitor Rubio 3.37 19

18 168 Thomas Kalisciak 3.43 18

17 115 Benjamin Tanner 3.43 17

16 164 Ali Djafer 3.51 16

15 170 Lucas Dyson 3.54 15

14 160 Jiivan Water-Hughes 3.54 14

13 96 Andrei Pop 3.54 13

12 167 Tesa Qurechi 4.11

3rd RACE 04/12/2019 6th RACE 18/03/19

pts

Race 

No Time

Race 

No

25 16 Dylan Champion 3.07 25 #N/A #N/A

24 131 Dylon Crombie 3.12 24 #N/A #N/A

23 224 Abdullahi Adan 3.14 23 #N/A #N/A

22 225 Bernado Periaria 3.20 22

21 169 Ewan Botha 3.21 21

20 222 Teo Meyong 3.33 20

19 164 Ali Djafer 3.34 19

18 168 Thomas Kalisciak 3.44 18

17 115 Benjamin Tanner 3.48 17

16 223 Ethan Parmessor 3.50 16

15 221 Patrick Kalisciak 4.01 15
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Race 

No.

Amount of 

Races First Name Surname
Column1Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

P
o

in
ts

1 16 3 Dylan Champion 75 25 25 25 75

2 131 3 Dylon Crombie 72 24 24 24 72

3 115 3 Benjamin Tanner 56 22 17 17 56

4 169 2 Ewan Botha 43 22 21 43

5 168 2 Thomas Kalisciak 36 18 18 36

6 164 2 Ali Djafer 35 16 19 35

7 132 1 Anoush Sanjeev 23 23 23

8 163 1 Theo Alfonso-Corlles 23 23 23

9 224 1 Abdullahi Adan 23 23 23

10 225 1 Bernado Periaria 22 22 22

11 40 1 Freddie Fleming 21 21 21

12 165 1 Kyron Allen 21 21 21

13 166 1 Muhammad Pirbhl 20 20 20

14 222 1 Teo Meyong 20 20 20

15 171 1 Aitor Rubio 19 19 19

16 223 1 Ethan Parmessor 16 16 16

17 170 1 Lucas Dyson 15 15 15

18 221 1 Patrick Kalisciak 15 15 15

19 160 1 Jiivan Water-Hughes 14 14 14

20 96 1 Andrei Pop 13 13 13

21 167 1 Tesa Qurechi 12 12 12

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

ORION STARS U9 and U11 WINTER RACES 2019

BOYS U9

Note: runners who join Orion prior to the last race will be included in the competition for 1st, 2nd and 3rd places and can therefore win a trophy.  League is based on 

best 5 races.  A member who starts in four races out of the six will also win a medal (presented at annual awards events - usually September)


